
 
Widey Court Primary School 

Widey Lane, Crownhill 
Plymouth 

PL6 5JS 
 

01752 773909 
admin@wideycourt.plymouth.sch.uk  

 
IS YOUR CHILD STARTING SCHOOL IN  

SEPTEMBER 2026? 
 

COME ALONG TO ONE OF OUR SCHOOL TOURS! 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Please contact us on 01752 773909 or email us at admin@wideycourt.plymouth.sch.uk to book your place. 

 

We look forward to meeting you! 

Monday 22nd September 9:30 - 10:30am 
Wednesday 24th September 9:30 - 10:30am 
Thursday 25th September 9:30 - 10:30am 
Tuesday 30th September 1:30 - 2:30pm 
  
Wednesday 1st October 9:30 - 10:30am 
Monday 6th October 9:30 - 10:30am & 1:30 - 2:30pm 
Tuesday 14th October 9:30 - 10:30am & 1:30 - 2:30pm 
Thursday 16th October 9:30 - 10:30am 
Tuesday 21st October 1:30 - 2:30pm 
Thursday 23rd October 9:30 - 10:30am 
  
Wednesday 12th November 9:30 - 10:30am  
Wednesday 19th November 9:30 - 10:30am 
Monday 24th November 9:30 - 10:30am 
Tuesday 25th November 1:30 - 2:30pm 
  
Thursday 4th December 1:30 - 2:30pm 
 
 
Saturday 27th September 10:00 - 11:30am     
Saturday 11th October 10:00 - 11:30am 
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